NOODLES

Singapore Rice Noodles
(Shrimp, Chicken & Roast Pork)

Beef Udon with Black Pepper Sauce

LC House Special Lomein (Shrimp, Chicken & Roast Pork)
Beef Lomein

Shrimp Lomein

Chicken Lomein

Pork Lomein
Vegetable Lomein
FRIED RICE

Pint
Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice 10.00
Chicken Fried Rice 9.00
Roast Pork Fried Rice 9.00
Vegetable Fried Rice 9.00
Hawaiian Fried Rice 10.00
(Chicken & Pineapple)
LC House Special 11.00

(Shrimp, Chicken & Roast Pork)
Garlic Butter Chicken Fried Rice
Tofu Fried Rice (No Vegetable)
(Substitute Brown Rice Pint $2.00 Quart $3.00)

THAI DISHES

Choice of Chicken, Pork, Tofu, or Vegetables
Choice of Shrimp or Beef

Thai Fried Rice (°
(Carrot & Pea, Eggs, Onion, Tomato Sauce & Coconut Milk)

Pad Pak-Curry (

Quart
16.95

16.95
16.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.50

Quart
13.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95

14.95

13.95
13.95

14.95
15.95

(Sauteed with Thai Curry Sauce, Peapods, Broccoli, Baby Corn,

Carrot & Water Chestnut)
Thai Peanut (

(Sauteed with Special Peanut Sauce, Bamboo Shoot, Carrot,

Mushroom, Water Chestnut, Bell Pepper & Baby Corn)
Royal Chicken (

(Crispy Chicken Sauteed in a Thai BBQ Sauce with Carrot, Onion,

Pepper & Broccqli)
Pad Thai Noodle {°

(Rice Noodles Sauteed with Egg, Carrot, Bean Sprouts & Crushed

Peanuts) )
Thai Curry Rice Noodle (

(Rice Noodle Sauteed with Thai Curry Sauce, Broccoli, Carrot,

Mushroom & Bell Pepper & Bean Sprouts)

COMBINATION

Includes Egg Roll and Egg Fried Rice.
(Substitution Egg Roll to Spring Roll Add $0.50)

Choice of Meat Added to Fried Rice:

Chicken or Roast Pork or Vegetable add $4.00

Beef or Shrimp add $5.00
*** Not available on Holidays ***

Lunch Served Tuesday - Friday from 11 a.m. -2 p.m.
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Dinner Served All Day.

Chicken Egg Foo Young (L=2) (D=3)

Chicken Chop Suey

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Almond Boneless Chicken
Pepper Steak

Kung Pao Chicken

Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Sweet & Sour Shrimp (L=5) (D=7)
General Tso’s Chicken

Beef with Broccoli

Cashew Chicken

Szechuan Chicken

Mongolian Beef {

Curry Chicken (

Sesame Chicken

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables
Chicken Broccoli

Orange Chicken

Pork Egg Foo Young (L=2) (D=3)
Chicken Subgum

Lunch

10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
11.50
10.50
10.50
12.50
11.50
11.50
10.50
10.50
11.50
10.50
11.50
11.50
10.50
11.50
10.50
10.50

Dinner

13.50
13.50
14.50
14.50
14.95
14.95
14.95
16.50
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.50
14.95
14.95
14.50
14.95
14.50
14.50

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs

(= Spicy

may increase your risk of food borne illness.

CARRY OUT MENU

Phone: (248) 584-2505

Ae

ASTAN

K ITCHTEN

We Also Do Catering

29070 N. Campbeli

Madison Heights, Ml 48071

(North corner of 12 Mile & Campbell / in the Hollywood Plaza)

Velpss

Delivery Oder By:

e

www.lcsasiankitchenmi.com

Find us on

Facebook

Hours: Monday: Closed
Tuesday - Friday: 11 am to0 9:30 pm
Saturday: 12 noon to 9:30 pm
Sunday: 12 noon to 8:30 pm

online order
for pick up




APPETIZERS

Egg Roll

Vegetarian Spring Roll

Pan Fried Dumplings (6)
Chicken Lettuce Wrap (6)
Crab Rangoon (6)

Deep Fried Chicken Wing (6)
Steamed Dumplings (6)
Fried Shrimp (5)

SOUP

Egg Drop Soup

Wonton Soup

Chinese Vegetables Soup
Hot & Sour Soup (
Chicken Rice Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup

CHEF’S HOUSE SPECIALTIES

* Crispy Duck ('2)
Creamy Walnut Shrimp

Pint
4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50
4.50
4.50

Beef with Ginger and Green Onion (Cantonese Style)

Sweet & Sour Pork Chop (Cantonese Style)

Deep-Fried Pork Chop with Spicy Pepper Salt

2.00
2.20
9.00
9.95
7.95
9.95
8.00
12.00

Quart
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.50
8.00
8.00

20.95
19.95
16.50
19.95
20.95

% =Preparation time will be minimum 40 Minute.

(= Spicy

SEAFOOD

Quart
Cantonese Fried Shrimp (8) 16.50
Sweet & Sour Shrimp (8) 16.50
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce 15.95
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables 14.95
Shrimp with Broccoli 14.95
Shrimp with Peapods 15.95
Cashew Shrimp 15.95
Kung Pao Shrimp ( 15.50
Deep Fried Shrimp with Spicy Pepper Salt ((1 0) 20.50
Szechuan Shrimp ( 15.95
Shrimp Egg Foo Young (4) 14.50
Shrimp Chop Suey 13.95
Shrimp Subgum 14.95
Shrimp Chop Suey or Shrimp Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle
Shrimp and Green Beans in Black Bean Sauce 16.50

CHICKEN

Quart
Almond Boneless Chicken 14.95
Sweet & Sour Chicken 14.95
LC Chicken ( 15.95
General Chicken ( 15.50
Sesame Chicken 15.50
Orange Chicken 15.50
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables 14.50
Cashew Chicken 15.50
Chicken with Broccoli 14.50
Chicken with Peapods 15.50
Kung Pao Chicken 15.50
Szechuan Chicken ( 15.50
Curry Chicken ( 14.95
Tai Cheng Chicken ( 15.50
Chicken and Green Beans in Black Bean Sauce 15.95
Moo Goo Gai Pan 14.50
Moo Shu Chicken with Pancake Wraps (5) 14.50
Mongolian Chicken ( 15.50
Chicken Egg Foo Young (4) 13.50
Teriyaki Chicken 15.50
Chicken Chop Suey 13.50
Chicken Subgum 14.50

Chicken Chop Suey or Chicken Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle

BEEF

Quart
Beef with Mixed Vegetables 15.50
Pepper Steak 14.95
Beef with Broccoli 15.50
Beef with Peapods 15.95
Cashew Beef 15.95
Beef and Green Beans in Black Bean Sauce 16.50
Spicy Orange Beef ( 15.95
Kung Pao Beef ( 15.95
Szechuan Beef ( 15.95
Moo Shu Beef with Pancake Wraps (5) 14.95
Curry Beef { 14.95
Mongolian Beef 15.95
Beef Egg Foo Young (4) 14.50
Beef Chop Suey 14.50
Beef Subgum 14.95
Beef Chop Suey or Beef Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle
PORK
Quart
Sweet & Sour Pork 14.95
Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables 14.95
Roast Pork with Broccoli 14.95
Roast Pork with Peapods 15.95
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young (4) 14.50
Moo Shu Pork with Pancake Wraps (5) 14.95
Pork Chop Suey 14.50
Pork Subgum 14.95
Pork Chop Suey or Pork Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle
VEGETARIAN
, Quart
Eggplant with Garlic Sauce ( 14.95
Dry Sauteed String Beans ( 14.95
Ma Po Tofu 14.50
Asian Stir Fried Vegetables 13.50
Deep-Fried Tofu with Mixed Vegetables 14.50
Moo Shu Vegetables with Pancake Wraps (5) 14.50
Vegetable Egg Foo Young (4) 12.95
General Tofu ( 15.95
Deep Fried Tofu with Spicy Pepper Salt ( 15.95
Vegetables Chop Suey 12.95
Vegetables Subgum 13.50

Vegetable Chop Suey or Vegetable Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs
may increase your risk of food borne iliness.



