

NOODLES

	Quart
Singapore Rice Noodles (Shrimp, Chicken & Roast Pork)	16.95
Beef Udon with Black Pepper Sauce	16.95
LC House Special Lomein (Shrimp, Chicken & Roast Pork)	16.95
Beef Lomein	14.95
Shrimp Lomein	14.95
Chicken Lomein	14.95
Pork Lomein	14.95
Vegetable Lomein	14.50

FRIED RICE

	Pint	Quart
Shrimp or Beef Fried Rice	10.00	13.95
Chicken Fried Rice	9.00	12.95
Roast Pork Fried Rice	9.00	12.95
Vegetable Fried Rice	9.00	12.95
Hawaiian Fried Rice (Chicken & Pineapple)	10.00	13.95
LC House Special (Shrimp, Chicken & Roast Pork)	11.00	14.95
Garlic Butter Chicken Fried Rice		13.95
Tofu Fried Rice (No Vegetable)		13.95
<i>(Substitute Brown Rice Pint \$2.00 Quart \$3.00)</i>		

THAI DISHES

Choice of Chicken, Pork, Tofu, or Vegetables	14.95
Choice of Shrimp or Beef	15.95
Thai Fried Rice (Carrot & Pea, Eggs, Onion, Tomato Sauce & Coconut Milk)	
Pad Pak-Curry (Sauteed with Thai Curry Sauce, Peapods, Broccoli, Baby Corn, Carrot & Water Chestnut)	
Thai Peanut (Sauteed with Special Peanut Sauce, Bamboo Shoot, Carrot, Mushroom, Water Chestnut, Bell Pepper & Baby Corn)	
Royal Chicken (Crispy Chicken Sauteed in a Thai BBQ Sauce with Carrot, Onion, Pepper & Broccoli)	
Pad Thai Noodle (Rice Noodles Sauteed with Egg, Carrot, Bean Sprouts & Crushed Peanuts)	
Thai Curry Rice Noodle (Rice Noodle Sauteed with Thai Curry Sauce, Broccoli, Carrot, Mushroom & Bell Pepper & Bean Sprouts)	

COMBINATION

Includes Egg Roll and Egg Fried Rice.
(Substitution Egg Roll to Spring Roll Add \$0.50)

Choice of Meat Added to Fried Rice:
Chicken or Roast Pork or Vegetable add \$4.00
Beef or Shrimp add \$5.00
*** Not available on Holidays ***

Lunch Served Tuesday - Friday from 11 a.m. - 2 p.m.
Dinner Served All Day.

		Lunch	Dinner
No. 1	Chicken Egg Foo Young (L=2) (D=3)	10.50	13.50
No. 2	Chicken Chop Suey	10.50	13.50
No. 3	Sweet & Sour Chicken	10.50	14.50
No. 4	Almond Boneless Chicken	10.50	14.50
No. 5	Pepper Steak	11.50	14.95
No. 6	Kung Pao Chicken	10.50	14.95
No. 7	Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	10.50	14.95
No. 8	Sweet & Sour Shrimp (L=5) (D=7)	12.50	16.50
No. 9	General Tso's Chicken	11.50	14.95
No.10	Beef with Broccoli	11.50	14.95
No.11	Cashew Chicken	10.50	14.95
No.12	Szechuan Chicken	10.50	14.95
No.13	Mongolian Beef	11.50	14.95
No.14	Curry Chicken	10.50	14.50
No.15	Sesame Chicken	11.50	14.95
No.16	Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	11.50	14.95
No.17	Chicken Broccoli	10.50	14.50
No.18	Orange Chicken	11.50	14.95
No.19	Pork Egg Foo Young (L=2) (D=3)	10.50	14.50
No. 20	Chicken Subgum	10.50	14.50

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

🌶️ = Spicy

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.



CARRY OUT MENU

We Also Do Catering

Phone: (248) 584-2505

29070 N. Campbell

Madison Heights, MI 48071

(North corner of 12 Mile & Campbell / in the Hollywood Plaza)

www.lcsasiankitchenmi.com



online order
for pick up

Delivery Oder By:



Hours: Monday: Closed

Tuesday - Friday: 11 am to 9:30 pm

Saturday: 12 noon to 9:30 pm

Sunday: 12 noon to 8:30 pm



APPETIZERS

Egg Roll	2.00
Vegetarian Spring Roll	2.20
Pan Fried Dumplings (6)	9.00
Chicken Lettuce Wrap (6)	9.95
Crab Rangoon (6)	7.95
Deep Fried Chicken Wing (6)	9.95
Steamed Dumplings (6)	8.00
Fried Shrimp (5)	12.00

SOUP

	Pint	Quart
Egg Drop Soup	4.50	8.00
Wonton Soup	4.50	8.00
Chinese Vegetables Soup	4.50	8.00
Hot & Sour Soup 🌶️	5.50	8.50
Chicken Rice Soup	4.50	8.00
Chicken Noodle Soup	4.50	8.00

CHEF'S HOUSE SPECIALTIES

★ Crispy Duck (½)	20.95
Creamy Walnut Shrimp	19.95
Beef with Ginger and Green Onion (Cantonese Style)	16.50
Sweet & Sour Pork Chop (Cantonese Style)	19.95
Deep-Fried Pork Chop with Spicy Pepper Salt	20.95

★ =Preparation time will be minimum 40 Minute.

🌶️ = Spicy

SEAFOOD

	Quart
Cantonese Fried Shrimp (8)	16.50
Sweet & Sour Shrimp (8)	16.50
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	15.95
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	14.95
Shrimp with Broccoli	14.95
Shrimp with Peapods	15.95
Cashew Shrimp	15.95
Kung Pao Shrimp 🌶️	15.50
Deep Fried Shrimp with Spicy Pepper Salt 🌶️ (10)	20.50
Szechuan Shrimp 🌶️	15.95
Shrimp Egg Foo Young (4)	14.50
Shrimp Chop Suey	13.95
Shrimp Subgum	14.95
<small>Shrimp Chop Suey or Shrimp Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle</small>	
Shrimp and Green Beans in Black Bean Sauce	16.50

CHICKEN

	Quart
Almond Boneless Chicken	14.95
Sweet & Sour Chicken	14.95
LC Chicken 🌶️	15.95
General Chicken 🌶️	15.50
Sesame Chicken	15.50
Orange Chicken	15.50
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	14.50
Cashew Chicken	15.50
Chicken with Broccoli	14.50
Chicken with Peapods	15.50
Kung Pao Chicken 🌶️	15.50
Szechuan Chicken 🌶️	15.50
Curry Chicken 🌶️	14.95
Tai Cheng Chicken 🌶️	15.50
Chicken and Green Beans in Black Bean Sauce	15.95
Moo Goo Gai Pan	14.50
Moo Shu Chicken with Pancake Wraps (5)	14.50
Mongolian Chicken 🌶️	15.50
Chicken Egg Foo Young (4)	13.50
Teriyaki Chicken	15.50
Chicken Chop Suey	13.50
Chicken Subgum	14.50
<small>Chicken Chop Suey or Chicken Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle</small>	

BEEF

	Quart
Beef with Mixed Vegetables	15.50
Pepper Steak	14.95
Beef with Broccoli	15.50
Beef with Peapods	15.95
Cashew Beef	15.95
Beef and Green Beans in Black Bean Sauce	16.50
Spicy Orange Beef 🌶️	15.95
Kung Pao Beef 🌶️	15.95
Szechuan Beef 🌶️	15.95
Moo Shu Beef with Pancake Wraps (5)	14.95
Curry Beef 🌶️	14.95
Mongolian Beef 🌶️	15.95
Beef Egg Foo Young (4)	14.50
Beef Chop Suey	14.50
Beef Subgum	14.95
<small>Beef Chop Suey or Beef Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle</small>	

PORK

	Quart
Sweet & Sour Pork	14.95
Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables	14.95
Roast Pork with Broccoli	14.95
Roast Pork with Peapods	15.95
Roast Pork Egg Foo Young (4)	14.50
Moo Shu Pork with Pancake Wraps (5)	14.95
Pork Chop Suey	14.50
Pork Subgum	14.95
<small>Pork Chop Suey or Pork Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle</small>	

VEGETARIAN

	Quart
Eggplant with Garlic Sauce 🌶️	14.95
Dry Sauteed String Beans 🌶️	14.95
Ma Po Tofu 🌶️	14.50
Asian Stir Fried Vegetables	13.50
Deep-Fried Tofu with Mixed Vegetables	14.50
Moo Shu Vegetables with Pancake Wraps (5)	14.50
Vegetable Egg Foo Young (4)	12.95
General Tofu 🌶️	15.95
Deep Fried Tofu with Spicy Pepper Salt 🌶️	15.95
Vegetables Chop Suey	12.95
Vegetables Subgum	13.50
<small>Vegetable Chop Suey or Vegetable Subgum come with choice of White Rice or Crunchy Noodle</small>	

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.